Data Sheet
 FortiCamera™ Cloud
Video Surveillance
Protect People and Assets at Workplaces Without Complexity
FortiCamera Cloud is a smart Video Surveillance-as-a-Service (VSaaS)
solution empowering organizations to build safer environments against
crimes, reduce business risks, and increase operational efficiency.
Plug-and-play cameras and single-step deployment gives your

7
FortiCamera™ Cloud Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiCamera Cloud service FC1-10-FCCLD-518-02-DD FortiCamera Cloud subscription (plus FortiCare Premium) for one
camera
FortiRecorder cloud mode for
cameras
FRC-CLM-20 One-time, stackable license to enable viewing capability from the
FortiCamera Cloud portal for up to 20 cameras connected to a
FortiRecorder
FortiCamera CD51-C FCM-CD51-C Cloud-enabled, 5-megapixel, fixed dome, indoor/outdoor IP camera
with 20m IR LED, 2.8mm fixed lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE,
audio, HDR, Wi-Fi, BLE, vandal proof, Rated IP67, and 512GB SD card
FC-10-FCD5A-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCamera CD51-C
FortiCamera CD55-C FCM-CD55-C Cloud-enabled, 5-megapixel, fixed dome, indoor/outdoor IP camera
with 20m IR LED, 2.7 - 13mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with
802.3af PoE, audio, HDR, Wi-Fi, BLE, vandal proof, Rated IP67, and
512GB SD card
FC-10-FCD5E-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCamera CD55-C
FortiCamera FD55-CA FCM-FD55-CA Cloud-enabled AI analytics 5 Megapixel fixed dome, indoor/outdoor
IP Camera with 50m IR LED, 2.7 - 13.5mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100
port with 802.3at PoE, audio, shutter WDR, digital-in/digital-out,
vandal proof,  Rated IP66/67, and 512GB SD card
FC-10-CDF5A-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCamera FD55-CA
FortiCamera MC51-C FCM-MC51-C Cloud-enabled, 5 megapixel, mini-cube indoor IP camera with  8m
IR LED, 3.16mm fixed lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio,
HDR, Wifi, BLE, and 512G SD card
FC-10-CTM5A-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support for FortiCamera MC51-C
FortiRecorder mobile app for iOS